

Name

Lake Como Tourism Commission

## Lake Como Day Sponsorship

In preparation for the 28th Annual Lake Como Day in conjunction with the 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary of Lake Como, the Tourism Commission is accepting sponsorships to make this Lake Como Day the best one yet!

Join us on September 21, 2024 for food, fun and fireworks!

## Sponsorship Levels

\$25.00 – Festival Funder	
\$50.00 – Party Provider	
\$100.00 - Carnival Creator	
\$250.00 – Fair Financer	
\$500.00 – Gala Giver	
\$1,000.00 - Big-Top Budgeter	
Other	

Address \_\_\_\_\_ Phone #

Checks can be made payable to Borough of Lake Como Tourism

Sponsorship slots are also available to sponsor a specific activity on Lake Como Day. If you are interested in sponsoring an activity, signage will be placed next to the activity which you sponsor. Sponsors' names will be on display as well as thanked publicly for their generosity.

On behalf of the Lake Como Tourism Commission, we thank you for your generosity!

Please feel free to contact Amy Boney, Tourism Commission Secretary with any questions at 732-681-3232 ext. 203 or at <u>aboney@lakecomonj.org</u>

Lake Como Tourism Commission 1740 Main Street Lake Como, NJ 07719 732-681-3232